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The Secretary,
Tea Traders Association of Bangladesh
Chittagong

BUYER PURCHASE LIST
Dear Sir,
We give below the puchases made by the following
buyers in our catalogue for sale No.        held on
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INTERNAL

BUYER TP

ACME Consumer Products Ltd

AFTAB TEA TRADERS

AJANTA TEA HOUSE

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD

ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA

ANKUR TEA HOUSE.

ALAMIN TEA CENTRE.

Ahmed Tea House. Srimongal

M/S. BANANI TEA

NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE

Shahjalal Tea House

Bashundhara Food & Bev.Ind.Ltd

BISWAS TEA, KHUSTIA

BENGAL TEA HOUSE.

City Tea Estates  Ltd

CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG

DANISH FOODS LIMITED

The Consolidated Tea & Lands

GREEN LEAF TEA

GUPTA TEA HOUSE

HOSSAIN TEA STORE.

HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.

HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY

IMAM TEA & TRADING.

ISPAHANI TEA LTD.

JAMUNA TEA  TRADING

KAMONA TEA HOUSE.

KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.

KAMAL TEA & TRADING

KAMAL TEA & TRADING.

Lipton Teas & Infusion (BD)Ltd

M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD.

MINTU TEA HOUSE.

MUSTAK TEA HOUSE.

MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.

Nijhum Tea & Trading

M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.

RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
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GRAND TOTAL :

RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.

Pabna Tea Store

POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA

Rajdhani  Food Products

M/s. Rahim Tea Supply

SAMON TEA TRADERS

SHARIF TEA HOUSE

SHAWON CHA CO.

SHATI TEA HOUSE .

Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd

BUYER NAME

SUB TOTAL :

10

10

55

40

10

20

30

290

40

445

LEAF
PKGS

0

10

55

20

0

0

0

280

0

325

10

0

0

20

10

20

30

10

40

120

DUST
PKGS

TOTAL
PKGS

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED 
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